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Week 1 Games

173
173
204
139
139
221
189
189
186
174
174
109
159
159
209
168
168
138
171
171
132
181
181
131
181
181
177
173
173
154
214
214
146
167
167
115

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

9. Platinum Playaz

9. Platinum Playaz

34. Goldberg's Gang
12.12L

12.12L

31. Froggers

2. Aces

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

29. Billyboys

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

204
143
143
221
219
219
186
203
203
109
187
187
209
185
185
169
138
169
132
252
252
131
184
184
177
148
148
154
141
141
146
150
150
115
182
182

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest

5. Comeback Kings

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
1. Rubel's Renegades
34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

26. Weed Heads

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

28. Two 2 Lou

6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom

13. Legion Of Doom

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

8. Team Hold'Em

Week 2 Games

180
180
186
186
178
178
220
147
147
199
199
118
118
159
174
205
205
224
229
225
225
192
192
166
166
143
266
183
183
114
147
181
180
180
188
188

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters
10. Shake Masters
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
20. House O' Pain

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

30. Holidays

30. Holidays
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings
24. Mighty Ducks

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
1. Rubel's Renegades
11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

26. Weed Heads

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
13. Legion Of Doom

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

107
143
107
143
180
220
180
132
135
132
135
159
174
133
133
224
229
162
162
106
178
106
178
266
143
187
187
114
147
181
164
145
145
196
164
196

35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
4. Favrelous

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz

34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz

31. Froggers

12.12L

2. Aces

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

8. Team Hold'Em
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Week 3 Games

188 3. Bling Bling

188 3. Bling Bling

188 3. Bling Bling

163 10. Shake Masters

163 10. Shake Masters

163 10. Shake Masters

195 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
195 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
195 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
110 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
110 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
218 17. Lick My Footballs Too
218 17. Lick My Footballs Too
189 20. House O' Pain

198 25. Gang Green

198 25. Gang Green

205 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
205 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
205 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
193 30. Holidays

193 30. Holidays

193 30. Holidays

133 32.J.AB.

194 18. Badabing

203 14. Compton's Finest
130 22. Jersey Girl

269 5. Comeback Kings

269 5. Comeback Kings
269 5. Comeback Kings
176 23. The Dukes

176 23. The Dukes

194 24. Mighty Ducks

194 24. Mighty Ducks

231 1. Rubel's Renegades
231 1. Rubel's Renegades
186 9. Platinum Playaz

191 34. Goldberg's Gang
191 34. Goldberg's Gang
210 11. Red Raiders

210 11. Red Raiders

138 31. Froggers

138 31. Froggers

149 26. Weed Heads

149 26. Weed Heads

179 2. Aces

179 2. Aces

181 21. Red Dogs

181 21. Red Dogs

181 21. Red Dogs

218 28.Two 2 Lou

218 28.Two 2 Lou

218 28.Two 2 Lou

199 7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
201 13. Legion Of Doom

191
189
204
204
189
191
110
218
191
192
204
192
198
192
133
194
133
203
194
203
215
130
215
215
130
176
194
231
186
191
186
175
201
210
175
175
138
191
149
191
191
170
179
170
199
276
201
276
289
276
199
289
289
170

15. Wildcats

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

20. House O' Pain

15. Wildcats

35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

4. Favrelous

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

16. Hot Nickels
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing
32.J.AB.

14. Compton's Finest
18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
22. Jersey Girl

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz
34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz
12.12L

13. Legion Of Doom
11. Red Raiders
12.12L

12.12L

31. Froggers

29. Billyboys

26. Weed Heads

29. Billyboys

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

2. Aces

36. Dave

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
6. Blazers

8. Team Hold'Em

6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
8. Team Hold'Em

8. Team Hold'Em

36. Dave

Week 4 Games

176 3. Bling Bling

176 3. Bling Bling

176 3. Bling Bling

175 10. Shake Masters

175 10. Shake Masters

175 10. Shake Masters

192 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
192 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
192 19. Dont Hate Congratulate
149 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
149 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
149 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
185 17. Lick My Footballs Too
185 17. Lick My Footballs Too
185 17. Lick My Footballs Too
224 20. House O' Pain

224 20. House O' Pain

224 20. House O' Pain

189 4. Favrelous

189 4. Favrelous

160 18. Badabing

160 18. Badabing

217 14. Compton's Finest
217 14. Compton's Finest
217 14. Compton's Finest
148 22. Jersey Girl

148 22. Jersey Girl

148 22. Jersey Girl

129 33. Sleeps With The Fishes
129 33. Sleeps With The Fishes
129 33. Sleeps With The Fishes
185 5. Comeback Kings
185 5. Comeback Kings

172 23. The Dukes

193 24. Mighty Ducks

165 1. Rubel's Renegades
191 9. Platinum Playaz

147 34. Goldberg's Gang
147 34. Goldberg's Gang
192 11. Red Raiders

255 12.12L

255 12.12L

247 31. Froggers

247 31. Froggers

230 26. Weed Heads

230 26. Weed Heads

158 2. Aces

158 2. Aces

158 2. Aces

201 21. Red Dogs

201 21. Red Dogs

205 28.Two 2 Lou

205 28.Two 2 Lou

231 7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
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118
193
123
123
193
118
123
193
118
182
151
195
189
195
182
182
151
195
151
160
185
172
268
231
172
165
193
191
193
165
191
147
192
192
231
268
247
255
230
268
201
205
193
198
174
198
193
122
198
174
122
193
122
174

27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
25. Gang Green

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

32. J.AB.

15. Wildcats

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32. J.AB.

15. Wildcats

32. J.AB.

18. Badabing

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
23. The Dukes

1. Rubel's Renegades
24. Mighty Ducks

9. Platinum Playaz
24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz
34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

31. Froggers

12.12L

26. Weed Heads

6. Blazers

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

13. Legion Of Doom
8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

8. Team Hold'Em

13. Legion Of Doom
36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

13. Legion Of Doom
36. Dave

29. Billyboys
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Week 5 Games

175
175
175
216
216
216
158
158
158
169
169
169
187
187
187
168
168
168
185
185
185
192
192
192
274
274
274
247
209
209
177
219
186
173
173
165
165
218
218
218
216
216
216
148
148
148
151
151
151
202
202
202
186
186

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

24. Mighty Ducks

. Rubel's Renegades
. Rubel's Renegades
. Rubel's Renegades
. Platinum Playaz

. Platinum Playaz

. Platinum Playaz

34. Goldberg's Gang
34. Goldberg's Gang
34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

12.12L

12.12L

31. Froggers

31. Froggers

177
220
158
220
179
166
209
177
219
179
226
219
226
247
201
179
226
247
151
179
201
151
201
186
151
186
173
165
186
179
220
179
176
138
176
138
176
175
173
138
286
175
173
262
286
175
158
262
166
262
286
173
166
158

32. J.AB.

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

2. Aces

26. Weed Heads

28. Two 2 Lou

30. Holidays

32. J.AB.

18. Badabing

25. Gang Green

14. Compton's Finest
18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
22. Jersey Girl

25. Gang Green

14. Compton's Finest
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
25. Gang Green

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
22. Jersey Girl

5. Comeback Kings
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

26. Weed Heads

8. Team Hold'Em

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
21. Red Dogs

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
28. Two 2 Lou

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

29. Billyboys

28. Two 2 Lou

21. Red Dogs

Week 6 Games

242
242
242
169
169
169
249
249
249
149
149
149
161
161
161
145
145
145
212
212
212
168
168
168
179
179
179
175
175
175
182
193
193
193
185
185
158
220
220
225
225
171
171
171
192
192
150
159
159
183
183
183
210
217

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz

9. Platinum Playaz

34. Goldberg's Gang
34. Goldberg's Gang
34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

31. Froggers

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

26. Weed Heads

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

6. Blazers
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142
150
173
150
193
142
173
142
193
182
239
211
118
184
239
184
239
211
182
177
211
177
118
184
177
118
158
225
158
220
185
159
192
205
210

88
178
206
205

88
205
193

88
173
210
164
164
206
217
164
217
206
178
178

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
12.12L

28. Two 2 Lou
12.12L

21. Red Dogs

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
28. Two 2 Lou

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
21. Red Dogs
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

5. Comeback Kings
18. Badabing

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

23. The Dukes

30. Holidays
32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

30. Holidays
32.J.AB.

24. Mighty Ducks

9. Platinum Playaz
24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
22. Jersey Girl

31. Froggers

11. Red Raiders

8. Team Hold'Em

2. Aces

36. Dave

29. Billyboys

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
8. Team Hold'Em

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

21. Red Dogs

36. Dave

28. Two 2 Lou

2. Aces

13. Legion Of Doom
13. Legion Of Doom
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
29. Billyboys

29. Billyboys
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Week 7 Games

146
146
146
185
185
185
214
214
214
174
174
174
151
151
151
139
139
139
173
173
173
166
166
166
106
106
106
163
163
163
186
186
186
144
144
144
174
174
174
172
172
172
183
183
183
163
163
163
120
120
120
231
158
187

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

231
158
190
187
231
158
187
112
158
184
184
233
184
184
233
184
184
233
185
167
150
185
167
150
185
167
150
203
195
214
203
195
214
203
195
172
214
197
172
172
118
197
190
144
112
197
118
158
144
112
158
144
190
118

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

13. Legion Of Doom
24. Mighty Ducks

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

1. Rubel's Renegades
34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz

1. Rubel's Renegades
34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz

1. Rubel's Renegades
34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz
11. Red Raiders
12.12L

31. Froggers

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

31. Froggers

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

31. Froggers

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

26. Weed Heads

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
28. Two 2 Lou

28. Two 2 Lou

6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

13. Legion Of Doom
6. Blazers

Week 8 Games

192
192
192
214
214
214
219
219
219
211
211
211
224
224
224
173
173
173
133
133
133
154
154
154
179
179
179
185
185
185
185
185
185
183
183
183
161
161
161
247
247
122
171
171
171
155
163
163
163
201
201
201
133
133

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
24. Mighty Ducks

. Rubel's Renegades

. Rubel's Renegades

. Rubel's Renegades

. Platinum Playaz

. Platinum Playaz

. Platinum Playaz

34. Goldberg's Gang
34. Goldberg's Gang
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169
133
137
235
169
137
179
235
169
105
241
235
225
155
217
155
122
179
219
105
214
217
219
105
219
247
122
212
214
217
136
207
212
207
212
214
136
207
207
137
207
200
136
241
179
182
182
225
200
200
241
225
182
207

29. Billyboys

34. Goldberg's Gang
36. Dave

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

26. Weed Heads

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
13. Legion Of Doom
21. Red Dogs

24. Mighty Ducks

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

22. Jersey Girl

6. Blazers

14. Compton's Finest
26. Weed Heads

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

14. Compton's Finest
26. Weed Heads

14. Compton's Finest
18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

11. Red Raiders

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

31. Froggers
12.12L

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

11. Red Raiders

5. Comeback Kings
31. Froggers
12.12L

8. Team Hold'Em

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

28. Two 2 Lou

31. Froggers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

2. Aces

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

28. Two 2 Lou

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
21. Red Dogs

2. Aces

8. Team Hold'Em
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Week 9 Games

200
200
200
243
243
243
222
222
222
172
172
172
130
130
130
179
179
179
206
206
206
194
194
194
191
191
191
162
162
162
181
181
181
198
198
198
138
138
138
182
182
182
200
200
200
167
167
167
145
145
212
212
198
198

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

5. Comeback Kings

23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

151
124
156
151
156
221
151
154
156

89
169
207
169

89
207
169

89
207
186
155
203
221
203
155
203

99
155
145
135

99
135
169

99
131
240
169
212
198
177
131
240
169
135
131
240
154
124
177
154
124
186
177
186
221

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

11. Red Raiders

31. Froggers

11. Red Raiders

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
31. Froggers

12.12L

11. Red Raiders

36. Dave

29. Billyboys

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

2. Aces

6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
13. Legion Of Doom
6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
28. Two 2 Lou

6. Blazers

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
34. Goldberg's Gang
28. Two 2 Lou

34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz
28. Two 2 Lou

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

21. Red Dogs

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz
34. Goldberg's Gang
24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
12.12L

26. Weed Heads

21. Red Dogs
12.12L

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

2. Aces

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck

Week 10 Games

194
194
194
142
142
142
165
165
165
142
142
142
196
196
196
175
175
175
166
166
166
242
242
242
163
163
163
126
126
126
168
168
168
128
128
196
196
159
159
159
146
135
135
135
201
201
155
155
210
210
237
237
219
219

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

5. Comeback Kings

23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz

9. Platinum Playaz
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160
146
176
196
128
176
228
146
160
228
176
210
205
231
164
231
205
164
176
145
262
176
145
262
237
133
219
231
228
160
262
201
155
176
145
133
205
133
192
171
192
171
164
219
121
219
121
219
173
171
173
121
173
192

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
14. Compton's Finest
6. Blazers

32. J.AB.

30. Holidays

6. Blazers

22. Jersey Girl

14. Compton's Finest
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
22. Jersey Girl

6. Blazers

24. Mighty Ducks

11. Red Raiders
12.12L

13. Legion Of Doom
12.12L

11. Red Raiders

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

1. Rubel's Renegades
34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz
12.12L

22. Jersey Girl

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
8. Team Hold'Em

5. Comeback Kings
23. The Dukes

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders

34. Goldberg's Gang
2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

13. Legion Of Doom
28. Two 2 Lou

31. Froggers

28. Two 2 Lou

31. Froggers

28. Two 2 Lou

26. Weed Heads

21. Red Dogs

26. Weed Heads

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces
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Week 11 Games

211
211
214
214
156
156
167
167
148
148
233
233
129
129
212
212
165
165
211
211
140
140
196
196
144
144
161
161
197
185
185
261
261
261
219
194

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

5. Comeback Kings

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks
12.12L

197
214
206
187
170
252
158
138
219
214
219
138
141
214
252
158
170

99
175
206
195
214
207
261
219
195
175
207
122
141
213
194

99
122
213
187

22. Jersey Girl

9. Platinum Playaz
14. Compton's Finest
8. Team Hold'Em

26. Weed Heads

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
28. Two 2 Lou

34. Goldberg's Gang
9. Platinum Playaz

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

26. Weed Heads

36. Dave

31. Froggers

14. Compton's Finest
1. Rubel's Renegades
6. Blazers

13. Legion Of Doom
23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
31. Froggers

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

34. Goldberg's Gang
11. Red Raiders
12.12L

36. Dave

29. Billyboys

11. Red Raiders

8. Team Hold'Em

Week 12 Games

232
232
232
241
241
241
170
170
151
151
190
190
190
178
178
184
184
223
223
223
165
165
165
157
157
157
191
191
175
175
145
145
201
230
230
155
155
111
200
185
185
185
182
182
176

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

3. Bling Bling

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

10. Shake Masters

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
19. Dont Hate Congratulate
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
17. Lick My Footballs Too
20. House O' Pain

20. House O' Pain

4. Favrelous

4. Favrelous

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

15. Wildcats

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

16. Hot Nickels

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green

25. Gang Green
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
30. Holidays

30. Holidays

32.J.AB.

32.J.AB.

18. Badabing

14. Compton's Finest
14. Compton's Finest
22. Jersey Girl

22. Jersey Girl

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
5. Comeback Kings

23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

24. Mighty Ducks
12.12L
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175
201
227
201
155
111
176
200
176
193
111
153
203
153
203
168
158
182
176
220
221
105
227
105
117
227
134
227
111
227
220
215
193
158
168
193
134
221
134
203
158
215
168
153
117

30. Holidays

18. Badabing

8. Team Hold'Em

18. Badabing

22. Jersey Girl

34. Goldberg's Gang
1. Rubel's Renegades
5. Comeback Kings
12.12L

11. Red Raiders

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

28. Two 2 Lou

21. Red Dogs

24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
9. Platinum Playaz

2. Aces

29. Billyboys

8. Team Hold'Em

29. Billyboys

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

13. Legion Of Doom
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
34. Goldberg's Gang
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
9. Platinum Playaz

6. Blazers

11. Red Raiders

21. Red Dogs

28. Two 2 Lou

11. Red Raiders

13. Legion Of Doom
2. Aces

13. Legion Of Doom
26. Weed Heads

21. Red Dogs

6. Blazers

28. Two 2 Lou

31. Froggers

36. Dave
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Week 13 Games

145 3. Bling Bling 207
145 3. Bling Bling 137
181 10. Shake Masters 197
181 10. Shake Masters 207
142 19. Dont Hate Congratulate 152
142 19. Dont Hate Congratulate 197
142 19. Dont Hate Congratulate 90
174 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) 113
174 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) 193
174 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) 104
203 17. Lick My Footballs Too 173
203 17. Lick My Footballs Too 193
126 20. House O' Pain 129
126 20. House O' Pain 193
126 20. House O' Pain 104
129 4. Favrelous 137
129 4. Favrelous 207
129 4. Favrelous 166
172 15. Wildcats 90
172 15. Wildcats 173
140 16. Hot Nickels 129
140 16. Hot Nickels 166
158 25. Gang Green 219
158 25. Gang Green 243
122 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) 104
122 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) 184
122 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) 115
113 30. Holidays 243
113 30. Holidays 144
146 32.J.A.B. 219
146 32.J.A.B. 184
146 32.J.A.B. 115
109 18. Badabing 177
109 18. Badabing 184
170 14. Compton's Finest 197
170 14. Compton's Finest 177
170 14. Compton's Finest 165
218 22. Jersey Girl 90
218 22. Jersey Girl 113
141 5. Comeback Kings 165
141 5. Comeback Kings 243
141 5. Comeback Kings 166
152 23. The Dukes 177
173 11. Red Raiders 115
173 11. Red Raiders 144

1. Rubel's Renegades
24. Mighty Ducks

9. Platinum Playaz

1. Rubel's Renegades
23. The Dukes

9. Platinum Playaz
34. Goldberg's Gang
31. Froggers

2. Aces

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
28. Two 2 Lou

2. Aces

21. Red Dogs

2. Aces

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
24. Mighty Ducks

1. Rubel's Renegades
7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
34. Goldberg's Gang
28. Two 2 Lou

21. Red Dogs

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
13. Legion Of Doom
6. Blazers

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

6. Blazers

8. Team Hold'Em

13. Legion Of Doom
29. Billyboys

36. Dave

12.12L

29. Billyboys

9. Platinum Playaz
12.12L

26. Weed Heads

34. Goldberg's Gang
31. Froggers

26. Weed Heads

6. Blazers

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
12.12L

36. Dave

8. Team Hold'Em

Playoff Week 1 Games

197
149
197
134
172
167
200
191
129
154
152
163
106
160
135
189
173
113
173
133

16. Hot Nickels

15. Wildcats

14. Compton's Finest
13. Legion Of Doom
12.12L

4. Favrelous

11. Red Raiders

10. Shake Masters
32.J.AB.

31. Froggers

30. Holidays

29. Billyboys

28. Two 2 Lou
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
26. Weed Heads

17. Lick My Footballs Too
33. Sleeps With The Fishes
34. Goldberg's Gang

35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)
36. Dave

Playoff Week 2 Games

148
202
185
175
143
163
167
206
176
301
164
167
148
141
173
153
110

84
103

70
163
129
120
105

15. Wildcats

14. Compton's Finest
4. Favrelous

3. Bling Bling

16. Hot Nickels

13. Legion Of Doom
12.12L

11. Red Raiders

29. Billyboys

17. Lick My Footballs Too
24. Mighty Ducks

23. The Dukes
27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads)
28. Two 2 Lou

30. Holidays
32.J.AB.

33. Sleeps With The Fishes
34. Goldberg's Gang
26. Weed Heads

36. Dave

25. Gang Green

31. Froggers

21. Red Dogs

35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF)

Copyright (c) 2006 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

241
144
125
230
179
159
232
244
137
180
194
161
146
193
182
171
170
170
170
170

203
209
179
165
171
173
117
222
179
172
168
144
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161

. Rubel's Renegades
. Comeback Kings

F Mackey's Pink Truck
Aces

Blazers

. Team Hold'Em

. Platinum Playaz

. Bling Bling

18. Badabing

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
20. House O' Pain

21. Red Dogs

22. Jersey Girl

23. The Dukes

24. Mighty Ducks

25. Gang Green

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

WOowo NN OR

1. Rubel's Renegades
2. Aces

6. Blazers

9. Platinum Playaz

5. Comeback Kings

7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
8. Team Hold'Em

10. Shake Masters
18. Badabing

19. Dont Hate Congratulate
20. House O' Pain

22. Jersey Girl

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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Playoff Week 3 Games Playoff Week 4 Games
239 1. Rubel's Renegades 203 4. Favrelous 174 2. Aces 176 1. Rubel's Renegades
222 2. Aces 181 3. Bling Bling 95 4. Favrelous 200 3. Bling Bling
265 5. Comeback Kings 161 14. Compton's Finest 138 9. Platinum Playaz 138 5. Comeback Kings
177 7. F Mackey's Pink Truck 137 15. Wildcats 252 6. Blazers 210 7. F Mackey's Pink Truck
244 6. Blazers 225 10. Shake Masters 204 17. Lick My Footballs Too 94 20. House O' Pain
185 9. Platinum Playaz 179 12.12L 118 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) 146 * League Average
137 18. Badabing 201 17. Lick My Footballs Too 171 18. Badabing 146 * League Average
184 20. House O' Pain 157 23. The Dukes 110 22. Jersey Girl 146 * League Average
196 27.Rotogod.com (Pez Heads) 177 * League Average 172 23. The Dukes 146 * League Average
177 22. Jersey Girl 177 * League Average 145 10. Shake Masters 146 * League Average
159 19. Dont Hate Congratulate 177 * League Average 99 19. Dont Hate Congratulate 146 * League Average
161 28. Two 2 Lou 177 * League Average 158 28. Two 2 Lou 146 * League Average
164 29. Billyboys 177 * League Average 151 15. Wildcats 146 * League Average
115 30. Holidays 177 * League Average 121 29. Billyboys 146 * League Average
139 32.J.AB. 177 * League Average 127 30. Holidays 146 * League Average
169 33. Sleeps With The Fishes 177 * League Average 107 32.J.AB. 146 * League Average
147 34. Goldberg's Gang 177 * League Average 212 14. Compton's Finest 146 * League Average
117 11. Red Raiders 177 * League Average 147 33. Sleeps With The Fishes 146 * League Average
180 26. Weed Heads 177 * League Average 137 34. Goldberg's Gang 146 * League Average
197 13. Legion Of Doom 177 * League Average 182 11. Red Raiders 146 * League Average
203 16. Hot Nickels 177 * League Average 107 12.12L 146 * League Average
113 36. Dave 177 * League Average 143 26. Weed Heads 146 * League Average
150 8. Team Hold'Em 177 * League Average 140 13. Legion Of Doom 146 * League Average
172 25. Gang Green 177 * League Average 157 16. Hot Nickels 146 * League Average
246 24. Mighty Ducks 177 * League Average 89 36. Dave 146 * League Average
153 31. Froggers 177 * League Average 123 8. Team Hold'Em 146 * League Average
159 21. Red Dogs 177 * League Average 137 25. Gang Green 146 * League Average
160 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) 177 * League Average 114 24. Mighty Ducks 146 * League Average
106 31. Froggers 146 * League Average
164 21. Red Dogs 146 * League Average
148 35. Blacktop Kids (GBNF) 146 * League Average
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